
ACHIZITIE MATERIALE

I.D.: 71264090

Data publicarii	13.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.751,68 RON - 2.751,68 RON

Descriere: 1.lac incolor buc 2x17,65=35,30 2.pensula buc 1x4,21=4,21 3.pensula buc 1x2,52=2,52 4.lopata buc 2x12,6=25,20 5.cazma buc 2x12,60=25,20 6.grebla buc 2x10,08=20,16 7.cozi unelte buc 4x8,41=33,64 8.cozi unelte buc 2x6,72=13,44 9.manusi protectie perechi 6x2,52=15,13 10.creion tamplarie buc 4x1,68=6,72 11.marcar buc 2x2,1=4,20 12.carbuni buc 2x3,36=6,72 13.dreptar 2,5 m buc 1x105,04=105,04 14.var sac buc 4x15,13=60,52 15.ciment sac 40 kg buc 40x25,21=1008,4 16.var sac buc 2x15,97=31,94 17.set vulcanizare buc 1x21,01=21,01 18.flex buc 1x134,45=134,45 19.electrozi kg 4,5 x17,65=79,41 20.circular buc 1x294,12=294,12 21. stingator buc 5x159,66=798,30 22 silicon moment buc 1x26,05=26,05
